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Item Cost Value Comments 
Village Hall 
Street Furniture: 
Noticeboard x 3 
Telephone Box (purchased from BT) 

1.00 
 

487.20 
1.00 

0.00 
 

525.65 
1,618.39 

Insured by Village Hall 

Filing Cabinet x 2 300.00 300.00  
 789.20 2,444.04  

 
 
 
 
 


