## Eversholt Parish Council Asset Register

Financial	Year	Ending	31	March	2024
-----------	------	--------	----	-------	------

Prepared by: ...Karen Barker..... Date: ...February 2024.....

Item	Cost	Value	Comments
Village Hall	1.00	0.00	Insured by Village Hall
Street Furniture:			
Noticeboard x 3	487.20	525.65	
Telephone Box (purchased from BT)	1.00	1,618.39	
Filing Cabinet x 2	300.00	300.00	
	789.20	2,444.04	